Acrylic Hearts Strowberries Light
Chnain

Instructions No. 586

You will love these fairy lights: Acrylic-Hearts are made Straw silk paper into glowing strawberries in this
instruction.

And here we go

Remove the eyelets of the Acrylic-hearts carefully with the side cutter. With the metal tip of the hot glue gun -
without glue stick! - melt small holes for the light chain into the hearts.
Tip: Melt the holes directly on the seam, this makes it easier to insert the light chain.

Now open the hearts, tear them into Straw silk paper pieces and glue the single pieces with slightly
overlapping Napkin varnish glue, let them dry. Transfer the sheets from to solid cardboard and cut them out.
Place these cut-out templates on green Felt, border them with a line-ex pencil and cut them out.

With the Cutter cut a slit in the strawberry leaves, pull each over a small lamp, place Acrylic-it in a heart and
join the two halves together. Straw silk paper Fill in the free spaces. With the Pearl Put pen dots on the

strawberries. After drying, fix the strawberry leaves with hot glue on the strawberries

Glue two Felt-petals with hot glue between each strawberry around the cable, fix small daisy flowers on



them.

Wrap Florist tape the two cables over the strawberries to indicate a stem.

Must Have

Acrylicform "Heart", 8 cm

©1,49 €

ltem details

Quantity: +

Add to

shopping ¢
cart

Arficle information:



https://www.vbs-hobby.fr/en/acrylicform-heart-8-cm-a15741/
https://www.vbs-hobby.fr/en/acrylicform-heart-8-cm-a15741/
https://www.vbs-hobby.fr/en/acrylicform-heart-8-cm-a15741/

Article number

706605-07

304672-04

650120-33

688314-01

601498

619097

560085-11

560085-20

560085-80

347556

120340

970020

970373

132442-45

Article name

Straw silk VBS, 50x70cm, 3 sheetsCarmine Red
VBS Pearl Pen, 28 mlYellow

VBS Craft felt, 20 x 30 cmDark Green

VBS LED chain of light with switch, circular circuit, 10 LEDsTransparent Cable
Florist tape, green

VBS Mini sunflower blossom, ca. @ 4 cm, 50 pieces
VBS Craft paint, 50 mIMay Green

VBS Craft paint, 50 mlButtercup

VBS Craft paint, 50 mIWhite

KREUL Disappearing ink pen

VBS Napkin brush/Decoupage brush

VBS Side cutter

VBS Handicraft scissors "Pointed"

VBS Cutting mat "Hobby"45 x 30 x 0,3 cm

Qty



