Acrylic Hearts Strawberries Light Chain

Instructions No. 586



You will love these fairy lights: **Acrylic-Hearts** are made Straw silk paper **into glowing strawberries** in this instruction.

And here we go

Remove the eyelets of the Acrylic-hearts carefully with the side cutter. With the metal tip of the hot glue gun - without glue stick! - melt small holes for the light chain into the hearts.

Tip: Melt the holes directly on the seam, this makes it easier to insert the light chain.

Now open the hearts, tear them into Straw silk paper pieces and glue the single pieces with slightly overlapping Napkin varnish glue, let them dry. Transfer the sheets from to solid cardboard and cut them out. Place these cut-out templates on green Felt, border them with a line-ex pencil and cut them out.

With the Cutter cut a slit in the strawberry leaves, pull each over a small lamp, place Acrylic-it in a heart and join the two halves together. Straw silk paper Fill in the free spaces. With the Pearl Put pen dots on the strawberries. After drying, fix the strawberry leaves with hot glue on the strawberries

Glue two Felt-petals with hot glue between each strawberry around the cable, fix small daisy flowers on

them.

Wrap Florist tape the two cables over the strawberries to indicate a stem.

Must Have



Article information:

Article number	Article name	Qty
706605-07	Straw silk VBS, 50x70cm, 3 sheetsCarmine Red	1
304672-04	VBS Pearl Pen, 28 mlYellow	1
650120-33	VBS Craft felt, 20 x 30 cmDark Green	2
688314-01	VBS LED chain of light with switch, circular circuit, 10 LEDsTransparent Cable	1
601498	Florist tape, green	1
619097	VBS Mini sunflower blossom, ca. Ø 4 cm, 50 pieces	3
560085-11	VBS Craft paint, 50 mlMay Green	1
560085-20	VBS Craft paint, 50 mlButtercup	1
560085-80	VBS Craft paint, 50 mlWhite	1
347556	KREUL Disappearing ink pen	1
120340	VBS Napkin brush/Decoupage brush	1
970020	VBS Side cutter	1
970373	VBS Handicraft scissors "Pointed"	1
132442-45	VBS Cutting mat "Hobby"45 x 30 x 0,3 cm	1